Place Studio Code
Novice Petite Solo Jazz 6
1 G 1
Novice Junior Solo Demi-Pointe 9
1 B 2
Novice Junior Solo Demi-Pointe 10
1 A 3
Novice Junior Solo Jazz 7
1 G 4
Novice Junior Solo Jazz 8
1 A 5
Novice Junior Solo Jazz 9
1 I 6
Novice Junior Solo Jazz 10
1 I 7
Novice Junior Solo Lyrical 9
1 | 8
Novice Junior Solo Lyrical 10
1 I 9
Novice Junior Solo Tap 8
1 D 10
Novice Junior Solo Tap 10
1 A 11
Novice Junior Solo Acro 7
1 G 12
Novice Junior Solo Acro 9
1 A 13
2 D 14
Novice Junior Solo Open 9
1 I 15
2 I 16
Novice Junior Solo Open 10
1 I 17
Novice Junior Duet Demi-Pointe 9
1 A 18
Novice Junior Duet Lyrical 9
1 I 19
Novice Junior Duet Tap 8
1 D 20
Novice Junior Trio Jazz 7
1 G 21
Novice Junior Trio Jazz 10
1 A 22
Novice Junior Trio Tap 7
1 G 23
Novice Junior Trio Tap 8
1 D 24
Novice Junior Trio Tap 9
1 A 25

Novice Junior Trio Open 9
1 I

26

Routine Name

In the category 1
Shake Senora

In the category 1
What A Wonderful World

In the category 1
Clowning Around

In the category 1
Think About You

In the category 1
Let's Get Loud

In the category 1
Hit The Road

In the category 1
What | Like About You

In the category 1
Wind Beneath My Wings

In the category 1
Sign Of The Times

In the category 1
Little Bitty Pretty One

In the category 1
Choo, Choo, Ch'boogie

In the category 1
Itsy Bitsy Spider
In the category 2

Brave
Easy Love

In the category 2
Santa Maria
Let It Be

In the category 1
So Emotional

In the category 1
Bluebirds

In the category 1
Seasons

In the category 1
Reet Petite

In the category 1
The Dinosaur

In the category 1
Jazz It Up

In the category 1
L.o.v.e

In the category 1
Juke Box Babies

In the category 1
Itty Bitty Pretty One

In the category 1
Cha Cha Heels

Score Level

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Diamond

Gold

Diamond
Gold

Diamond
Gold

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Diamond

Average Score

88.45

89.82

89.03

88.57

90.42

91.22

89.52

90.52

91.05

88.92

90.69

88.95

90.45
88.11

90.98
89.97

88.97

88.51

90.14

89.06

88.18

91.37

88.35

87.85

90.00

91.34



Novice Junior Small Group Demi Character 8

1 D 27
Novice Junior Small Group Jazz 7

1 J 28
Novice Junior Small Group Tap 7

1 J 29
Novice Junior Small Group Hip Hop 7
1 G 30

2 D 31
Novice Junior Small Group Acro 7

1 G 32
Novice Junior Small Group Acro 8

1 D 33
Novice Junior Large Group Demi-Pointe 7
1 G 34
Novice Junior Large Group Jazz 7

1 G 35

Novice Junior Large Group Tap 7
1 G 36

In the category 1
Barnum & Bailey's

In the category 1

Tea Party

In the category 1

What Are You Waiting For

In the category 2
Who Let The Dogs Out
Slam Dunk

In the category 1
In The Piggy

In the category 1
Move This

In the category 1
House Cleaning

In the category 1
Mamboleo

In the category 1
56,7,8

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

87.92

89.53

89.11

88.23
87.94

88.09

89.40

89.85

89.03

89.08



Place Studio Code Entry #
Novice Intermediate Solo Demi-Pointe 11
1 J 37
Novice Intermediate Solo Demi-Pointe 12
1 B 38
Novice Intermediate Solo Jazz 11
1 D 39
Novice Intermediate Solo Jazz 13
1 B 40
2 A 41
Novice Intermediate Solo Jazz 14
1 B 42
Novice Intermediate Solo Lyrical 11
1 A 43
Novice Intermediate Solo Lyrical 13
2 B 44
1 J 45
Novice Intermediate Solo Tap 13
2 C 46
1 A 47
Novice Intermediate Solo Contemporary 11
1 A 48
Novice Intermediate Solo Contemporary 13
1 I 49
2 A 50
Novice Intermediate Solo Contemporary 14
1 E 51
2 F 52
Novice Intermediate Solo Musical Theatre 11
1 J 53
Novice Intermediate Solo Acro 12
1 B 54
Novice Intermediate Solo Acro 14
2 B 55
1 F 56
Novice Intermediate Solo Open 11
1 A 57
Novice Intermediate Solo Open 12
1 E 58

Novice Intermediate Duet Jazz 12

1 A 60
Novice Senior Solo Pointe 16

1 D 61
Novice Senior Solo Lyrical 15

1 B 62
Novice Senior Solo Lyrical 16

1 D 63
Novice Senior Solo Tap 15

1 F 64

Routine Name

In the category 1
Aurora

In the category 1
A Little Piece Of Heaven

In the category 1
That Power

In the category 2
Cabaret
Nothing But The Best

In the category 1
Ain't No Sunshine

In the category 1
Hope

In the category 2
A Thousand Years
Time After Time

In the category 2
Uptown Girl
The River Of Dreams

In the category 1
Chance

In the category 2
Fall At Your Feet
Plans We Made

In the category 2
An Evening | Will Not Forget
Hard Sometimes

In the category 1
Happy Working Song

In the category 1
Broken Hearted

In the category 2
Fever
Easy

In the category 1
This Is Me

In the category 1
Girls Just Wanna Have Fun

In the category 1
Meet Me At The Roxy

In the category 1
Broken Ballerina

In the category 1
Scars To Your Beautiful

In the category 1
Fix You

In the category 1
Lights

Score Level

Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Diamond
Gold

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Gold
Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Gold

Diamond
Diamond

Gold

Diamond

Gold
Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Average Score

92.25

90.89

89.12

90.86
89.31

91.27

90.98

90.49
90.52

89.03
90.78

90.67

91.24
89.96

92.11
90.73

89.67

91.76

89.64
91.37

90.61

90.28

91.61

89.50

91.76

89.35

89.95



Novice Senior Solo Tap 16

1 B 65
Novice Senior Solo Tap 17

1 A 66
Novice Senior Solo Contemporary 15
1 F 67
Novice Senior Solo Contemporary 16
1 E 68

2 D 69

In the category 1
Superstition

In the category 1
Free Falling

In the category 1
The One That | Want

In the category 2
When The Party's Over
Fear Of Water

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Gold

91.22

91.80

90.80

90.54
89.25



Place Studio Code Entry #
Pre-Competitive Petite Solo Open 6
1 I 71

Pre-Competitive Petite Small Group Jazz 5
1 I 72

Pre-Competitive Petite Small Group Tap 5
1 | 73

Pre-Competitive Junior Solo Jazz 8

1 I 75
Pre-Competitive Junior Solo Jazz 9

1 I 76
Pre-Competitive Junior Solo Jazz 10

1 I 77
Pre-Competitive Junior Solo Tap 10

1 I 78
Pre-Competitive Junior Solo Hip Hop 10

1 | 79
Pre-Competitive Junior Duet Jazz 10

1 C 80
Pre-Competitive Junior Duet Tap 10

1 I 81
Pre-Competitive Junior Small Group Jazz 10

1 C 82

2 J 83
Pre-Competitive Junior Small Group Lyrical 10
1 J 84
Pre-Competitive Junior Small Group Tap 10

1 J 85
Pre-Competitive Junior Small Group Hip Hop 10
1 J 86
Pre-Competitive Junior Small Group Musical Theatre 10
1 C 87
Pre-Competitive Junior Large Group Jazz 7

1 I 88
Pre-Competitive Junior Large Group Jazz 9

1 I 89
Pre-Competitive Junior Large Group Lyrical 9
1 I 90
Pre-Competitive Junior Large Group Tap 9

1 I 91
Pre-Competitive Junior Large Group Hip Hop 7
1 I 92
Pre-Competitive Junior Large Group Hip Hop 9
1 I 93

Routine Name

In the category 1
Part Of Your World

In the category 1
Dear Future Husband

In the category 1
Itty Bitty Pretty One

In the category 1
Going Back To Indiana

In the category 1
Bang That Beat

In the category 1
New York, New York

In the category 1
Baby | Need Your Loving

In the category 1

Took The Night

In the category 1
Complément Fou

In the category 1
Nothing Holding Me Back

In the category 2
Hit Me With Your Best Shot
Wolves

In the category 1
Moving Forward

In the category 1
Here It Goes Again

In the category 1
I'mma Be

In the category 1
Freak Flag

In the category 1
Conga.

In the category 1
Disco Inferno

In the category 1
Landslide

In the category 1
Salute

In the category 1
No Excuses

In the category 1
Move

Score Level

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Average
Score

91.72

90.81

91.21

91.58

90.72

92.03

89.80

90.43

89.70

88.88

88.98
88.76

89.98

89.24

89.17

90.28

93.55

91.04

91.56

92.01

90.61

91.24



Pre-Competitive Intermediate Solo Jazz 14

1 I 96
Pre-Competitive Intermediate Solo Lyrical 14

1 I 97
Pre-Competitive Intermediate Solo Tap 12

2 F 98

1 C 99
Pre-Competitive Intermediate Solo Tap 14

1 F 100
Pre-Competitive Intermediate Solo Contemporary 12
1 C 101
Pre-Competitive Intermediate Solo Contemporary 13
1 C 102
Pre-Competitive Intermediate Solo Contemporary 14
1 I 103
Pre-Competitive Intermediate Duet Lyrical 13

1 F 104

In the category 1
| Got You

In the category 1
Helium

In the category 2
New Shoes
Get Up

In the category 1
Na Na Na

In the category 1
Moon

In the category 1
Pretty Hurts

In the category 1

Elephant In The Room

In the category 1
Footprints

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Diamond

92.67

92.53

90.09
90.16

92.08

89.89

89.63

91.43

92.47



Place Studio Code Entry #

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Duet Lyrical 14
1 I 105

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Duet Tap 13
1 F 106

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Duet Tap 14
1 C 107

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Duet Hip Hop 12
1 C 108

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Duet Hip Hop 13
1 D 109

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Duet Musical Theatre 14
1 F 110

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Duet Acro 12
1 D 111

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Trio Jazz 13
1 D 112

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Trio Jazz 14
1 J 113

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Trio Lyrical 14
1 J 114

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Trio Hip Hop 14
1 J 115

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Small Group Jazz 11
1 A 116

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Small Group Jazz 12
1 C 117

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Small Group Jazz 13
1 C 118

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Small Group Lyrical 14
1 D 119

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Small Group Tap 11
1 C 120

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Small Group Contemporary 11
1 C 121

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Small Group Contemporary 13
2 C 122
1 F 123

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Small Group Contemporary 14
1 D 124

Pre-Competitive Intermediate Small Group Musical Theatre 13
1 C 125

Pre-Competitive Senior Solo Lyrical 15
2 I 126
1 I 127

Pre-Competitive Senior Solo Lyrical 16
1 | 128

Pre-Competitive Senior Solo Tap 16
1 D 129

Routine Name

In the category 1

The Light That Never Fails

In the category 1
Me & My Shadow

In the category 1
Circus

In the category 1
Post That

In the category 1

Shining

In the category 1

The End Of The Line

In the category 1
Carousel

In the category 1
| Got You

In the category 1
Expectations

In the category 1
Save You

In the category 1
Energy

In the category 1
Nine To Five

In the category 1
Let Me Entertain You

In the category 1
Applause

In the category 1
The Village

In the category 1
Popcorn

In the category 1
A Million Dreams

In the category 2
Siren's Lament
Submarines

In the category 1
Madness

In the category 1
Day-o

In the category 2
Everybody Hurts
Bleed Out

In the category 1
Lonely

In the category 1
Tightrope

Score Level

Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Average
Score

92.98

91.35

89.92

89.73

90.34

90.31

89.43

89.11

90.66

91.66

91.27

90.53

89.89

88.90

89.40

89.32

88.58

88.87
91.86

91.14

89.74

91.44
91.81

92.55

91.53



Pre-Competitive Senior Solo Contemporary 16

1 D 130

2 I 131
Pre-Competitive Senior Solo Contemporary 17
1 C 133
Pre-Competitive Senior Solo Acro 15

1 C 134
Pre-Competitive Senior Solo Acro 16

1 C 135
Pre-Competitive Senior Duet Contemporary 16
1 | 136
Pre-Competitive Senior Duet Contemporary 17
2 C 137

1 I 138
Pre-Competitive Senior Small Group Contemporary 16
1 | 139
Pre-Competitive Senior Small Group Contemporary 17
1 C 140
Pre-Competitive Senior Large Group Jazz 15

1 I 141
Pre-Competitive Senior Large Group Lyrical 15
1 | 142

In the category 2
Ophelia

This Is Me Trying

In the category 1
Cancer

In the category 1
Nightshade

In the category 1
C'est Magnifique!
In the category 1
Strong

In the category 2
In This Shirt
Runaway

In the category 1
Your Hands

In the category 1
Send In The Clowns

In the category 1
One Night Only.

In the category 1
Running

Diamond
Diamond

Gold

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Gold
Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Diamond

Diamond

91.34
91.23

89.95

89.26

88.46

91.86

89.48
90.94

92.66

88.88

92.51

93.02



Place Studio Code

Competitive Junior Solo Demi-Pointe 8

1 G 143
Competitive Junior Solo Demi-Pointe 9
1 G 144
Competitive Junior Solo Demi-Pointe 10
2 B 145
1 G 146
Competitive Junior Solo Jazz 9

- G 147
1 J 148
3 G 149
2 G 150
Competitive Junior Solo Jazz 10

- B 152
1 A 151
2 G 154
3 G 1010
Competitive Junior Solo Lyrical 9
1 G 155
Competitive Junior Solo Tap 8

2 G 156
1 G 157
Competitive Junior Solo Tap 9

2 G 158
3 G 159
1 G 160
Competitive Junior Solo Tap 10

1 G 161
2 A 162
Competitive Junior Solo Acro 8

1 G 163
Competitive Junior Solo Acro 9

1 G 164
2 G 165
Competitive Junior Solo Acro 10
1 A 166
Competitive Junior Duet Jazz 8

1 G 167
Competitive Junior Duet Tap 9

1 G 168
Competitive Junior Duet Tap 10
1 G 169
Competitive Junior Duet Hip Hop 9
1 G 170
Competitive Junior Duet Acro 9

1 G 171

Competitive Junior Trio Demi-Pointe 9

1 B 172

Competitive Junior Trio Jazz 8
1 G 173

Routine Name

In the category 1
Timeless

In the category 1
Wait There

In the category 2
Once Upon A December
Dreamland

In the category 4
I Am What | Am
Conga

| Got Love

Baby I'm A Star

In the category 5
Sweet Nothings

Evil Gal Blues

You Got The Look
Burnin' Up

In the category 1
True Colours

In the category 2
Mr. Pinstripe
'‘bout A Thing

In the category 3
Rescue Me

Mama Told Me
Sunnyside

In the category 2
Wishing Well
Firework

In the category 1
No Bad News

In the category 2
Let's Kiki
One

In the category 1
A Thousand Years

In the category 1
Keep Us Together

In the category 1
Kaboom Pow

In the category 1
Get Happy

In the category 1
Up In Here

In the category 1
Dive In The Pool

In the category 1
Chim Chim Cher-ee

In the category 1
Come On Over

Score Level

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Gold
Diamond

Diamond
Gold
Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Average Score

90.70

91.68

91.30
91.48

91.29
92.50
91.94
92.22

91.00

93.70
92.14
91.10

91.96

89.83
90.32

90.17
89.78
92.23

91.25
90.97

90.42

91.43
90.43

93.45

90.48

92.02

91.83

91.66

89.82

89.18

90.90



Competitive Junior Trio Jazz 9

1 G 174
2 B 175
Competitive Junior Trio Lyrical 8
1 G 176
Competitive Junior Trio Tap 8

1 G 177
Competitive Junior Trio Tap 9

1 B 178
Competitive Junior Trio Acro 8

1 G 179
Competitive Junior Trio Acro 9

1 B 180

In the category 2
Pink Cadillac
Cuban Pete

In the category 1
Have A Little Faith

In the category 1
Ease On Down

In the category 1
Mambo #5

In the category 1
Not My Name

In the category 1
5,6,7,8

Diamond
Gold

Gold

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Gold

91.90
89.84

89.72

90.31

89.16

89.03

89.80



Place Studio Code Entry #
Competitive Junior Small Group Demi-Pointe 8
1 G 181
Competitive Junior Small Group Demi-Pointe 9
1 A 182
2 G 183
Competitive Junior Small Group Jazz 8
1 G 184
Competitive Junior Small Group Jazz 9
2 A 185
1 G 186
Competitive Junior Small Group Jazz 10
1 G 187
2 J 188
Competitive Junior Small Group Lyrical 9
1 A 189
Competitive Junior Small Group Tap 8
1 G 190
Competitive Junior Small Group Tap 9
2 G 191
1 A 192
Competitive Junior Small Group Tap 10
1 J 193
Competitive Junior Small Group Hip Hop 9
3 J 194
2 G 195
1 A 196
Competitive Junior Small Group Acro 8
1 G 197
Competitive Junior Small Group Acro 9
1 A 198
Competitive Junior Small Group Acro 10
1 ] 199
Competitive Junior Large Group Jazz 9
1 | 200
Competitive Junior Large Group Lyrical 9
2 G 201
1 I 202
Competitive Junior Large Group Contemporary 9
1 G 203
Competitive Junior Large Group Hip Hop 9
1 G 204
Competitive Junior Large Group Acro 8
1 G 205
Competitive Junior Large Group Acro 9
1 I 206
Competitive Intermediate Duet Demi-Pointe 11
1 B 207
Competitive Intermediate Duet Jazz 11
1 A 208

Routine Name

In the category 1
La Tarantelle Napolitaine

In the category 2
La Vaise
Artist's Life Waltz

In the category 1
Be Alive

In the category 2
A Little Spice
Cha Cha

In the category 2
Yes We Can
We Just Wanna Have Fun

In the category 1
Shine

In the category 1
Goodness Gracious

In the category 2
| Feel Good
Sesame Street

In the category 1
Stamp On The Ground

In the category 3
Hit 'em High

How We Do It
Senoritas

In the category 1
Wonder Women

In the category 1
Yankee Doodle

In the category 1
Build

In the category 1
Proud Mary

In the category 2
Fireworks
Are We There Yet

In the category 1
The Range

In the category 1
It's Tricky

In the category 1
Turn You Loose

In the category 1
Alice

In the category 1
Friendship

In the category 1
Vibeology

Score Level

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Gold

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond
Gold

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Gold
Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Gold

Gold

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Average
Score

90.95

90.79
90.35

89.93

90.86
91.05

90.88
89.94

91.03

90.80

91.22
91.38

90.24

89.89
91.06
91.54

90.84

91.53

92.06

92.14

90.15
92.15

90.27

89.96

89.87

93.04

91.23

93.35



Competitive Intermediate Duet Jazz 12

1 G 209
Competitive Intermediate Duet Jazz 13

2 G 210

1 | 211

3 G 212
Competitive Intermediate Duet Jazz 14

2 A 213

1 G 214
Competitive Intermediate Duet Lyrical 13
2 G 215

1 I 216
Competitive Intermediate Duet Tap 11

2 G 217

1 G 218
Competitive Intermediate Duet Tap 12

2 G 219

1 A 220
Competitive Intermediate Duet Tap 14

1 A 221
Competitive Intermediate Duet Contemporary 13
1 G 222
Competitive Intermediate Duet Contemporary 14
1 A 223
Competitive Intermediate Duet Hip Hop 13
1 G 224
Competitive Intermediate Duet Open 12

1 G 225
Competitive Intermediate Duet Open 13

1 I 226
Competitive Intermediate Trio Jazz 11

1 G 227
Competitive Intermediate Trio Lyrical 12
1 I 228

2 G 229
Competitive Intermediate Trio Tap 13

2 G 230

1 E 231
Competitive Intermediate Trio Tap 14

1 G 232
Competitive Intermediate Trio Contemporary 13
1 I 233
Competitive Intermediate Trio Hip Hop 11
1 G 234
Competitive Intermediate Trio Acro 11

1 B 235
Competitive Intermediate Trio Acro 13

1 G 236

In the category 1
Sparkling Diamonds

In the category 3
Poison

Nowadays

Gold

In the category 2
Friend Like Me
Give It To Me

In the category 2
Another Man
Footprints In The Sand

In the category 2
Get Up
Don't Fail Me Now

In the category 2
What | Wouldn't Do
Faith

In the category 1
Glitter In The Air

In the category 1
90 Days

In the category 1
The Accident

In the category 1
Red Mercedes

In the category 1
Stand By You

In the category 1
Bring On The Men

In the category 1
That Jazz

In the category 2
Hallelujah
Because Of You

In the category 2
1000 Dances

No Diggity

In the category 1
Put Your Records On

In the category 1
Sweet Disposition

In the category 1
Press

In the category 1
Got The Power

In the category 1
Thule

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond
Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Platinum

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond
Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

Diamond

92.65

93.44
94.45
91.71

90.82
92.66

92.20
93.14

91.80
92.32

92.42
92.75

93.88

92.88

95.08

91.60

92.29

94.13

92.78

94.15
92.34

92.95
92.99

91.63

94.62

92.73

91.36

92.12



